www.andersenwinches.com 241
2 4 2  -  2 4 3 Features & Power Rib™
2 4 4  -  2 4 7 Self - Tailing Winches
2 4 8 -  2 4 9 Electric Winches
2 5 0 Compact Motor™ Electric Winches
2 5 1 Standard Electric Winches
2 5 2  -  2 5 3 Hydraulic Winches
2 5 4 Power Packs

Weight
[kg]
Gear
Ratio
1st speed
Gear
Ratio
2nd speed
Power
Ratio
1st speed
Power
Ratio
2nd speed
Product No.
12 ST 70 115 130 44 8-14 2.5 1.3:1 n/a 9.5:1 n/a RA2012000000
18 ST 70 120 136 50 8-14 3.3 2.6:1 n/a 18.8:1 n/a RA2018000000
28 ST 70 125 151 65 8-14 4.0 1.3:1 3.7:1 9.5:1 26.5:1 RA2028000000
40 ST 75 152 174 71 8-14 4.9 1.3:1 6.0:1 8.5:1 39.5:1 RA2040000000
46 ST 89 180 209 90 8-14 7.6 2.8:1 8.4:1 15.5:1 46.6:1 RA2046000000
52 ST 100 200 228 106 8-16 10.3 3.2:1 10.5:1 16.2:1 52.0:1 RA2052000000
58 ST 115 230 257 111 8-18 14.6 3.7:1 13.1:1 16.1:1 57.7:1 RA2058000000
62 ST 115 230 257 111 8-18 14.6 3.7:1 14.4:1 16.1:1 62.6:1 RA2062000000
68 ST 140 280 280 120 10-18 22.5 5.8:1 18.8:1 20.7:1 67.1:1 RA2068000000
72 ST 140 280 280 120 10-18 22.5 5.8:1 20.3:1 20.7:1 72.6:1 RA2072000000
Full Stainless Self-Tailing Winches
Winch
Model
Drum

Weight
[kg]
Gear
Ratio
1st speed
Gear
Ratio
2nd speed
Power
Ratio
1st speed
Power
Ratio
2nd speed
Product No.
12 ST FS 70 115 130 44 8-14 2.6 1.3:1 n/a 9.5:1 n/a RA2012010000
18 ST FS 70 120 136 50 8-14 3.3 2.6:1 n/a 18.8:1 n/a RA2018010000
28 ST FS 70 125 151 65 8-14 4.1 1.3:1 3.7:1 9.5:1 26.5:1 RA2028010000
40 ST FS 75 152 174 71 8-14 5 1.3:1 6.0:1 8.5:1 39.5:1 RA2040010000
46 ST FS 89 180 209 90 8-14 7.8 2.8:1 8.4:1 15.5:1 46.6:1 RA2046010000
52 ST FS 100 200 228 106 8-16 11.1 3.2:1 10.5:1 16.2:1 52.0:1 RA2052010000
58 ST FS 115 230 257 111 8-18 15.8 3.7:1 13.1:1 16.1:1 57.7:1 RA2058010000
62 ST FS 115 230 257 111 8-18 15.8 3.7:1 14.4:1 16.1:1 62.6:1 RA2062010000
68 ST FS 140 280 280 120 10-18 24.6 5.8:1 18.8:1 20.7:1 67.1:1 RA2068010000
72 ST FS 140 280 280 120 10-18 24.6 5.8:1 20.3:1 20.7:1 72.6:1 RA2072010000
78 ST FS 170 320 375 170 16-22 40.7 7.0:1 26.7:1 20.0:1 78.0:1 RA2078010000
110 ST FS 250 395 426 170 16-25 70.4 10.2:1 56.1:1 19.0:1 106.0:1 RA2110010000
Uncompromising quality is our mission, and quality is a key word
throughout our organization and in all our products, services
and innovations. Quality can be defined technically — but it can
also be defined by the values and preferences of our customers.

Height
“J”
[mm]
Motor
Diam
“S”
[mm]
Motor
Depth
“U”
[mm]
Product No.
12V
Product No.
24V
28 STE 70 125 151 151 8-14 16 45 86 200 40-75 RA2028005100 RA2028005200
40 STE 75 152 174 157 8-14 17 45 86 200 40-75 RA2040005100 RA2040005200
46 STE 89 180 209 175 8-14 19 45 85 200 40-75 RA2046005100 RA2046005200
52 STE 100 200 228 191 8-16 29 45 85 255 40-75 RA2052005100 RA2052005200
58 STE 115 230 257 196 8-18 34 45 85 255 40-75 RA2058005100 RA2058005200
62 STE 115 230 257 196 8-18 34 45 85 255 40-75 RA2062005100 RA2062005200
68 STE 140 280 280 208 10-18 51 45 88 282 40-75 RA2068005100 RA2068005200
72 STE 140 280 280 208 10-18 51 45 88 282 40-75 RA2072005100 RA2072005200
Compact Motor™ Electric Winches - Variable Speed, Below Deck
Winch
Model
Drum

Deck
“K”
[mm]
Motor
Depth
“J”
[mm]
Motor
Diam
“S”
[mm]
Product No.
12V
Product No.
24V
28 STE 70 125 159 73 8-14 17 54 180 195 RA2028004100 RA2028004200
40 STE 75 152 182 79 8-14 18 54 180 195 RA2040004100 RA2040004200
46 STE 89 180 209 90 8-14 21 62 188 195 RA2046004100 RA2046004200
52 STE 100 200 238 116 8-16 30 48 174 250 RA2052004100 RA2052004200
58 STE 115 230 267 121 8-18 36 48 174 250 RA2058004100 RA2058004200
62 STE 115 230 267 121 8-18 36 48 174 250 RA2062004100 RA2062004200
68 STE 140 280 290 130 10-18 45 52 178 250 RA2068004100 RA2068004200
72 STE 140 280 290 130 10-18 45 52 178 250 RA2072004100 RA2072004200
S
U
J
HD

Depth
“J”
[mm]
Gear
Length
“S”
[mm]
Motor
Length
“N”
[mm]
Product No.
12V
Product No.
24V
28 STE 2+1 70 125 159 73 8-14 17 49 180 64 240 RA2028001100 RA2028001200
40 STE 2+1 75 152 182 79 8-14 18 49 180 64 240 RA2040001100 RA2040001200
46 STE 2+1 89 180 209 90 8-14 20 57 188 64 240 RA2046001100 RA2046001200
52 STE 2+1 100 200 238 116 8-16 24 43 174 64 249 RA2052001100 RA2052001200
58 STE 2+1 115 230 267 121 8-18 34 43 201 81 311 RA2058001100 RA2058001200
62 STE 2+1 115 230 267 121 8-18 34 43 201 81 311 RA2062001100 RA2062001200
68 STE 2+1 140 280 290 130 10-18 41 43 201 81 311 RA2068001100 RA2068001200
72 STE 2+1 140 280 290 130 10-18 41 43 201 81 311 RA2072001100 RA2072001200
SE 2+2 Standard Electric Winches - 2 Manual + 2 Electric Speeds
Winch
Model
Gear

Depth
“J”
[mm]
Gear
Length
“S”
[mm]
Motor
Length
“N”
mm
Product No.
12V
Product No.
24V
46 STE 2+2 89 180 209 90 8-14 29 74 200 100 288 RA2046002100 RA2046002200
52 STE 2+2 100 200 238 116 8-16 33 60 186 100 288 RA2052002100 RA2052002200
58 STE 2+2 115 230 267 121 8-18 40 60 193 100 325 RA2058002100 RA2058002200
62 STE 2+2 115 230 267 121 8-18 40 60 193 100 325 RA2062002100 RA2062002200
68 STE 2+2 140 280 290 130 10-18 51 60 193 100 325 RA2068002100 RA2068002200
72 STE 2+2 140 280 290 130 10-18 51 60 193 100 325 RA2072002100 RA2072002200
78 STE FS 2+2 170 320 375 170 16-22 91 95 275 150 490 n/a RA2078012200
110 STE FS  2+2 250 395 426 170 16-25 136 74 390 125 500 n/a RA2110012200
H
L B
D
K

Weight
[kg]
Max
Deck
“K”
[mm]
Motor
Depth
“J”
[mm]
Gear
Width
“N”
[mm]
Product No.
46 STH 2+1 89 180 209 90 8-14 19 68 252 130 RA2046003100
52 STH 2+1 100 200 238 116 8-16 23 54 246 130 RA2052003100
58 STH 2+1 115 230 267 121 8-18 30 54 252 130 RA2058003100
62 STH 2+1 115 230 267 121 8-18 30 54 252 130 RA2062003100
68 STH 2+1 140 280 290 130 10-18 41 60 232 130 RA2068003100
72 STH 2+1 140 280 290 130 10-18 41 60 232 130 RA2072003100
78 STH FS 2+1 170 320 375 170 16-22 59 85 233 n/a RA2078013100
110 STH FS 2+1 250 395 426 170 16-25 96 80 285 n/a RA2110013100
2+2 Hydraulic Winches  - 2 Manual + 2 Hydraulic Speeds
Winch
Model
Gear

[mm]
Max
Depth
“J”
[mm]
Gear
Length
“S”
[mm]
Motor
Length
“N”
[mm]
Product No.
24V
46 STH 2+2 89 180 209 90 8-14 24 74 200 100 226 RA2046003200
52 STH 2+2 100 200 238 116 8-16 28 60 186 100 231 RA2052003200
58 STH 2+2 115 230 267 121 8-18 36 60 193 100 259 RA2058003200
62 STH 2+2 115 230 267 121 8-18 36 60 193 100 259 RA2062003200
68 STH 2+2 140 280 290 130 10-18 46 60 193 100 261 RA2068003200
72 STH 2+2 140 280 290 130 10-18 46 60 193 100 261 RA2072003200
78 STH FS 2+2 170 320 375 170 16-22 87 95 275 150 306 RA2078013200
110 STH FS 2+2 250 395 426 170 16-25 99 80 346 n/a n/a RA2110013200
X
-Y
ac
ht

Hydraulic
2+1
Product No.
Hydraulic
2+2
Product No.
28 ST RA2028201100 n/a RA2028201200 n/a n/a n/a
40 ST RA2040201100 n/a RA2040201200 n/a n/a n/a
46 ST RA2046201100 RA2046202100 RA2046201200 RA2046202200 RA2046203100 RA2046203200
52 ST RA2052201100 RA2052202100 RA2052201200 RA2052202200 RA2052203100 RA2052203200
58 ST RA2058201100 RA2058202100 RA2058201200 RA2058202200 RA2058203100 RA2058203200
62 ST RA2062201100 RA2062202100 RA2062201200 RA2062202200 RA2062203100 RA2062203200
68 ST RA2068201100 RA2068202100 RA2068201200 RA2068202200 RA2068203100 RA2068203200
72 ST RA2072201100 RA2072202100 RA2072201200 RA2072202200 RA2072203100 RA2072203200
78 ST FS n/a n/a n/a RA2078212200 RA2078213100 RA2078213200
110 ST FS n/a n/a n/a RA2110212200 RA2110213100 RA2110213200
Please contact your local dealer for complete Conversion Kit details.
The above Product No.s are for the latest standard Self-Tailing Winch versions.
Conversion Kits – Compact Motors™, Variable Speed
Electric 12V